MADE I
N TH
E U
K
3.2.
P
H
O

.arli.co | Tel: +
44(0)23 8202  2100
How to order
Construct your unique part code using the options below. For assistance please call +44(0)23 8202 2100.
Example
MADE IN THE UK
PBL
BNK
BBR
MADE IN THE UK
PHOEBE FX
 FX  (Q
uick search our w
ebsite:  A
R
.180)
• Bezel Aluminium
• Body Aluminium
• Optic Polycarbonate
• Weight 0.39KG
68
CUTOUT      75
4
102
50
 3Award winning design
 3 Incredibly low maintenance
 3Designed & produced in the UK
 3Mains dimming as standard
 3DALI, 1-10V & Casambi dimming
 3Emergency options available
 3 <3 SDCM colour consistency
 3Ultra-wide beam angle
Ultra efficient LED downlight
/HA1
1 Part hole adapter (90mm-105mm)
/HA2
2 Part hole adapter (105mm-170mm)
*Fitting not included
Accessories
LCH
Choice of f nish
Finishes
PBL Matt Black RAL 9005
BNK Brushed Nickel
BBR Brushed Brass *Special Order*
LCH Polished Chrome
PWC Matt White RAL 9010
Contact Sales for custom finishes
XXX
upto
110
Lm/cW
  Brightness   CCT   Dimming   Emergency      Body Finish
PHO.FX.10.6 827 Ra80, 2700K A 1-10V Analogue 0 None /PWC White
613LM, 5.8cW 830 Ra80, 3000K C Casambi Bluetooth 3 3 hour EM /PBL Black
840 Ra80, 4000K D DALI D DALI EM /LCH Polished Chrome
PHO.FX.10.8 P Phase-cut S Self test /BNK Brushed Nickel
863LM, 7.8cW 927 Ra90, 2700K /BBR Brushed Brass*
930 Ra90, 3000K /XXX Custom
940 Ra90, 4000K
*Special order
PHO.FX . 10.6 . 827 . P 0 / PWC / HA1
Product Code Size & Brightness  CCT Dimming  +  EM Finish Options
To order separately please add PHO.FX.ACC/HA1

.arli.co | Tel: +
44(0)23 8202  2100
How to order
Construct your unique part code using the options below. For assistance please call +44(0)23 8202 2100.
Example
MADE IN THE UK
  Brightness   CCT   Dimming   Emergency      Body Finish
PHO.AJ.10.6 827 Ra80, 2700K A 1-10V Analogue 0 None /PWC White
613LM, 5.8cW 830 Ra80, 3000K C Casambi Bluetooth 3 3 hour EM /PBL Black
840 Ra80, 4000K D DALI D DALI EM /XXX Custom
PHO.AJ.10.8 P Phase-cut S Self test
863LM, 7.8cW 927 Ra90, 2700K
930 Ra90, 3000K
940 Ra90, 4000K
PHOEBE AJ
 3Adjustable bezel ideal for lighting walls
 3 Incredibly low maintenance
 3Designed & produced in the UK
 3Mains dimming as standard
 3DALI, 1-10V & Casambi dimming options
 3Various emergency options available
 3 <3 SDCM colour consistency
 3Ultra-wide beam angle
• Bezel Aluminium
• Body Aluminium
• Optic Polycarbonate
• Weight 0.38KG102
73
15
CUTOUT      89
20
o
Ultra efficient adjustable downlight
Fire rated Option
via fire hood accessory
IP65
Bathrooms & wet areas
Fast install
Plug+Play push connector
Excellent CRI
Ra80+ & Ra90+ options
Mains dimming
as standard
Part L1&L2
& ECA compliant*
Zero DB
Acoustic rated*
50,000hr
Expected lifetime
5 year
Ext. warranty*
/HA1
1 Part hole adapter (90mm-105mm)
/HA2
2 Part hole adapter (105mm-170mm)
*Fitting not included
Accessories
/F60
Fire Hood
PBL
Choice of f nish
Finishes
PBL Matt Black RAL 9005
PWC Matt White RAL 9010
Contact Sales for custom paint finishes
XXX

.arli.co | Tel: +
44(0)23 8202  2100
How to order
Construct your unique part code using the options below. For assistance please call +44(0)23 8202 2100.
Example
MADE IN THE UK
PHOEBE TT
 3 Improved aesthetics with machined aluminium bezel
 3Minimal dimensions and ultra-slim design
 3 Incredibly low maintenance
 3Designed & produced in the UK
 3Mains dimming as standard
 3DALI, 1-10V & Casambi dimming
 3Emergency options available
 3 <3 SDCM colour consistency
 3Ultra-wide beam angle
• Bezel Aluminium
• Body Aluminium
• Optic Polycarbonate
• Weight 0.36KG85
68
2
CUTOUT      75
Thin trim, ultra-slim architectural LED downlight
/HA1
1 Part hole adapter (90mm-105mm)
/HA2
2 Part hole adapter (105mm-170mm)
*Fitting not included
Accessories
PBL
Ch
oice of f nish
Finishes
PBL Matt Black RAL 9005
PWC Matt White RAL 9010
Contact Sales for custom paint finishes
XXX
upto
114
Lm/cW
 TT (Q
uick search our w
ebsite:  A
R
.610)
  Brightness   CCT   Dimming   Emergency      Body Finish
PHO.TT.8.6 827 Ra80, 2700K A 1-10V Analogue 0 None /PWC White
635LM, 5.8cW 830 Ra80, 3000K C Casambi Bluetooth 3 3 hour EM /PBL Black
840 Ra80, 4000K D DALI D DALI EM /XXX Custom
PHO.TT.8.8 P Phase-cut S Self test
894LM, 7.8cW 927 Ra90, 2700K
930 Ra90, 3000K
940 Ra90, 4000K
PHO.TT . 8.6 . 827 . P 0 / PWC / HA1
Product Code Size & Brightness  CCT Dimming  +  EM Finish Options
To order separately please add PHO.TT.ACC/HA1
19.18.
P
H
O
E
B
E
 |
*For ECA compliance seek qualified accounting advice to check if your specific product / project is eligible. Driver not acoustically tested.
Adjustable fittings IP65 light engine only. All lumen, power & efficacy figures are +/- 10% @25ºC ambient temp. Must register warranty online.
Information correct at the time of writing and can change at any given time without notice. For the most up-to-date information, visit arli.co
NO
UV28mmFire rated
30 & 60min fire rated
IP65
Bathrooms & wet areas

.arli.co | Tel: +
44(0)23 8202  2100
How to order
Construct your unique part code using the options below. For assistance please call +44(0)23 8202 2100.
Example
MADE IN THE UK
PHOEBE DL
XXX
Ch
oic
e of f nish
 3Architectural machined aluminium bezel
 3 Integrated black baffle to reduce glare
 3 Incredibly low maintenance
 3Designed & produced in the UK
 3Mains dimmable as standard
 3DALI, 1-10V & Casambi dimming
 3Emergency options available
 3 <3 SDCM colour consistency
 3Wide beam angle
• Bezel Aluminium
• Body Aluminium
• Optic Polycarbonate
• Weight 0.38KG
73
3
86
CUTOUT     75
Architectural darklight LED downlight
/HA1
1 Part hole adapter (90mm-105mm)
/HA2
2 Part hole adapter (105mm-170mm)
*Fitting not included
To order separately please add PHO.DL.ACC/HA1Accessories
Finishes
PBL Matt Black RAL 9005
PWC Matt White RAL 9010
Contact Sales for custom
bezel and baffle paint finishes
upto
79
Lm/cW
 D
L (Q
uick search our w
ebsite:  A
R
.405)
  Brightness   CCT   Dimming   Emergency      Body Finish
PHO.DL.8.6 827 Ra80, 2700K A 1-10V Analogue 0 None /PWC White
440LM, 5.8cW 830 Ra80, 3000K C Casambi Bluetooth 3 3 hour EM /PBL Black
840 Ra80, 4000K D DALI D DALI EM /XXX Custom
PHO.DL.8.8 P Phase-cut S Self test
619LM, 7.8cW 927 Ra90, 2700K Inside Baffle
930 Ra90, 3000K /GO Gold
940 Ra90, 4000K
PHO.DL . 8.6 . 827 . P 0 / PWC / HA1
Product Code Size & Brightness  CCT Dimming  +  EM Finish Options
21.20.
P
H
O
E
B
E
 |
*For ECA compliance seek qualified accounting advice to check if your specific product / project is eligible. Driver not acoustically tested.
Adjustable fittings IP65 light engine only. All lumen, power & efficacy figures are +/- 10% @25ºC ambient temp. Must register warranty online.
Information correct at the time of writing and can change at any given time without notice. For the most up-to-date information, visit arli.co
NO
UV28mmFire rated
30 & 60min fire rated